	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 1
RS-232
Industrial Media Converter
COMPACT, RUGGED &
TEMPERATURE HARDENED
Introduction
This Industrial Serial Data media converter transports a full 9-Pin
RS-232 copper signal over fiber optic cable. This is an ideal

	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 10
Ordering Information
RS-232 Industrial Media Converters
Add -A to the end of the part number for 125VDC input power option.
Bidirectional single fiber models require an A Side and B Side unit for a complete system.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
DB-9 Serial Cables
See DB-9 Serial Cables section for more information.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
Optics Side Distance Wavelength Fiber Part Number
Dual Fiber
Multimode  SC - 2 km/1.2 mi 1310nm 50/62.5 μm SED-03-2
Dual Fiber
Multimode  ST - 2 km/1.2 mi 1310nm 50/62.5 μm SED-04-2
Single Fiber
Single-mode  SC
A 20km/12.4mi. Tx 1310nm
Rx 1550nm 8~9 μm SED-10-2
B 20km/12.4mi. Tx 1550nm
Rx 1310nm 8~9 μm SED-11-2
A 60km / 37mi. Tx 1310nm
Rx 1550nm 8~9 μm SED-14-2
B 60km / 37mi. Tx 1550nm
Rx 1310nm 8~9 μm SED-15-2
Dual Fiber
Single-mode SC
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SED-40-2
- 60km / 37mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SED-41-2
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550nm 8~9 μm SED-45-2
Dual Fiber
Single-mode ST
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SED-50-2
- 60km / 37mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SED-51-2
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550nm 8~9 μm SED-55-2
Description Length Connector Ends Part Number
Straight Through Cable
(DB-9 Serial) 6 Feet
Male / Male DB9-S-MM-06FT